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Overall

Rang Schütze Klasse Verein Präzision Schnellfeuer Erg.
Kärntner Meister

1 SODAMIN Gerhard S SV Straßburg 97 98 99 294 97 98 98 293 587

2 AUPRICH Andreas M SV Eisenkappel 100 99 100 299 96 92 97 285 584

3 MARINITSCH Thomas M PSV Klagenfurt 96 100 97 293 97 98 92 287 580

4 THAMER Michael M PSV Villach 99 99 100 298 97 93 92 282 580

5 ZEINDL Stefan M SSV Sponheim 92 99 99 290 96 95 97 288 578

6 ORTNER Hans M SR Hubertus 94 98 98 290 95 98 95 288 578

7 GLINZNER Stefan M PSV Villach 98 98 97 293 94 93 97 284 577

8 PASSENEGG Melitta F SV Straßburg 97 95 97 289 97 92 98 287 576

9 REICHHOLD Markus M SV Spittal 94 96 98 288 95 97 94 286 574

10 RODLER Andreas M PSV Klagenfurt 96 96 96 288 96 95 94 285 573

11 WOLF Franz M SR Hubertus 99 97 95 291 97 93 91 281 572

12 URBANZ Martin M SV Straßburg 94 95 93 282 95 97 96 288 570

13 SODL Andreas M SV Eisenkappel 98 96 98 292 95 87 96 278 570

14 KUBEC Andreas S HSV Klagenfurt 98 93 97 288 95 96 91 282 570

15 SCHOAS Helmut M SV Straßburg 100 92 92 284 97 99 90 286 570

16 KRASSNIG Rupert S HSV Klagenfurt 96 95 96 287 97 96 90 283 570

17 RIEGLER Jürgen M HSV Villach 98 98 94 290 89 93 96 278 568

18 SCHULLER Ingo M SSV Sponheim 98 94 95 287 95 94 92 281 568

19 KOVACIC Werner S SV Spittal 98 98 94 290 92 95 91 278 568

20 SODAMIN Brigitte F SV Straßburg 93 98 97 288 95 91 92 278 566

21 PICHLER Harald M SR Hubertus 94 97 97 288 91 90 94 275 563

22 SCHATZMAYR Günter M PSV Villach 84 97 94 275 98 94 95 287 562

23 ARNEITZ Manfred S HSV Villach 94 94 96 284 93 90 95 278 562

24 ENGELMAYER Wilfried M HSV Villach 97 98 98 293 90 88 91 269 562

25 BRACHTL Steven M SSV Sponheim 95 96 96 287 93 94 88 275 562

26 RAKUSCHEK Alexander M PSV Klagenfurt 90 93 93 276 90 94 97 281 557

27 KRASSNIG Gabriele F HSV Klagenfurt 95 95 95 285 85 94 93 272 557

28 SALBRECHTER Gerhard S SSV Sponheim 94 94 92 280 93 87 94 274 554

29 CALDIRONI Mario M SV Spittal 94 90 96 280 92 90 92 274 554

30 ZINNER Andreas M PSV Klagenfurt 88 96 92 276 90 93 92 275 551

31 JÖBSTL Emil S HSV Villach 92 95 96 283 85 87 91 263 546

32 HÖLBLING Roswitha F HSV Klagenfurt 90 94 89 273 87 93 92 272 545

33 POGATSCHNIG Christian M SR Hubertus 92 97 94 283 85 89 88 262 545

34 KROISBÖCK Corinna F PSV Villach 96 94 93 283 90 90 82 262 545

35 THAMER Thomas M PSV Villach 89 93 94 276 88 86 92 266 542

36 MITTERER Adolf S HSV Spittal 94 93 93 280 91 83 88 262 542

37 GODLEWICZ Marc M HSV Klagenfurt 87 84 82 253 89 93 91 273 526

38 SMOLNIK Wolfgang M SV Eisenkappel 86 74 85 245 78 87 87 252 497

39 GELLAN Hubert S SR Hubertus 85 86 89 260 80 74 81 235 495

40 KUMMER Patrick M SV Eisenkappel 69 78 79 226 66 70 84 220 446

Frauenklasse

Rang Schütze Klasse Verein Präzision Schnellfeuer Erg.

1 PASSENEGG Melitta F SV Straßburg 97 95 97 289 97 92 98 287 576

2 SODAMIN Brigitte F SV Straßburg 93 98 97 288 95 91 92 278 566

3 KRASSNIG Gabriele F HSV Klagenfurt 95 95 95 285 85 94 93 272 557

4 HÖLBLING Roswitha F HSV Klagenfurt 90 94 89 273 87 93 92 272 545

5 KROISBÖCK Corinna F PSV Villach 96 94 93 283 90 90 82 262 545

Männerklasse

Rang Schütze Klasse Verein Präzision Schnellfeuer Erg.

1 AUPRICH Andreas M SV Eisenkappel 100 99 100 299 96 92 97 285 584

2 MARINITSCH Thomas M PSV Klagenfurt 96 100 97 293 97 98 92 287 580

3 THAMER Michael M PSV Villach 99 99 100 298 97 93 92 282 580

4 ZEINDL Stefan M SSV Sponheim 92 99 99 290 96 95 97 288 578

5 ORTNER Hans M SR Hubertus 94 98 98 290 95 98 95 288 578

6 GLINZNER Stefan M PSV Villach 98 98 97 293 94 93 97 284 577

7 REICHHOLD Markus M SV Spittal 94 96 98 288 95 97 94 286 574

8 RODLER Andreas M PSV Klagenfurt 96 96 96 288 96 95 94 285 573

9 WOLF Franz M SR Hubertus 99 97 95 291 97 93 91 281 572

10 URBANZ Martin M SV Straßburg 94 95 93 282 95 97 96 288 570

11 SODL Andreas M SV Eisenkappel 98 96 98 292 95 87 96 278 570



12 SCHOAS Helmut M SV Straßburg 100 92 92 284 97 99 90 286 570

13 RIEGLER Jürgen M HSV Villach 98 98 94 290 89 93 96 278 568

14 SCHULLER Ingo M SSV Sponheim 98 94 95 287 95 94 92 281 568

15 PICHLER Harald M SR Hubertus 94 97 97 288 91 90 94 275 563

16 SCHATZMAYR Günter M PSV Villach 84 97 94 275 98 94 95 287 562

17 ENGELMAYER Wilfried M HSV Villach 97 98 98 293 90 88 91 269 562

18 BRACHTL Steven M SSV Sponheim 95 96 96 287 93 94 88 275 562

19 RAKUSCHEK Alexander M PSV Klagenfurt 90 93 93 276 90 94 97 281 557

20 CALDIRONI Mario M SV Spittal 94 90 96 280 92 90 92 274 554

21 ZINNER Andreas M PSV Klagenfurt 88 96 92 276 90 93 92 275 551

22 POGATSCHNIG Christian M SR Hubertus 92 97 94 283 85 89 88 262 545

23 THAMER Thomas M PSV Villach 89 93 94 276 88 86 92 266 542

24 GODLEWICZ Marc M HSV Klagenfurt 87 84 82 253 89 93 91 273 526

25 SMOLNIK Wolfgang M SV Eisenkappel 86 74 85 245 78 87 87 252 497

26 KUMMER Patrick M SV Eisenkappel 69 78 79 226 66 70 84 220 446

Seniorenklasse

Rang Schütze Klasse Verein Präzision Schnellfeuer Erg.

1 SODAMIN Gerhard S SV Straßburg 97 98 99 294 97 98 98 293 587

2 KUBEC Andreas S HSV Klagenfurt 98 93 97 288 95 96 91 282 570

3 KRASSNIG Rupert S HSV Klagenfurt 96 95 96 287 97 96 90 283 570

4 KOVACIC Werner S SV Spittal 98 98 94 290 92 95 91 278 568

5 ARNEITZ Manfred S HSV Villach 94 94 96 284 93 90 95 278 562

6 SALBRECHTER Gerhard S SSV Sponheim 94 94 92 280 93 87 94 274 554

7 JÖBSTL Emil S HSV Villach 92 95 96 283 85 87 91 263 546

8 MITTERER Adolf S HSV Spittal 94 93 93 280 91 83 88 262 542

9 GELLAN Hubert S SR Hubertus 85 86 89 260 80 74 81 235 495

Kleine Scheibe

Rang Schütze Klasse Verein Präzision Schnellfeuer Erg.

1 SODAMIN Gerhard G SV Straßburg 92 91 0 183 95 98 0 193 376

2 PASSENEGG Melitta G SV Straßburg 91 93 0 184 94 90 0 184 368

3 SODAMIN Brigitte G SV Straßburg 91 86 0 177 89 94 0 183 360

4 KUBEC Andreas G HSV Klagenfurt 87 85 0 172 94 86 0 180 352

5 KRASSNIG Rupert G HSV Klagenfurt 87 81 0 168 90 93 0 183 351

6 PASSENEGG Friedrich G SV Straßburg 88 89 0 177 85 89 0 174 351

7 POGATSCHNIG Christian G SR Hubertus 88 83 0 171 84 87 0 171 342

8 KRASSNIG Gabriele G HSV Klagenfurt 74 83 0 157 88 92 0 180 337

9 GELLAN Hubert G SR Hubertus 68 76 0 144 88 86 0 174 318

10 SMONJAK Marc G SR Hubertus 72 89 0 161 74 70 0 144 305

Mannschaftswertung

Rang Mannschaft Schützen Erg.

1 SV Straßburg SODAMIN Gerhard, PASSENEGG Melitta, SCHOAS Helmut, SODAMIN Brigitte 1733

2 PSV Villach THAMER Michael, GLINZNER Stefan, SCHATZMAYR Günter, THAMER Thomas 1719

3 SR Hubertus ORTNER Hans, WOLF Franz, PICHLER Harald, POGATSCHNIG Christian 1713

4 PSV Klagenfurt MARINITSCH Thomas, RODLER Andreas, RAKUSCHEK Alexander, ZINNER Andreas 1710

5 SSV Sponheim ZEINDL Stefan, SCHULLER Ingo, BRACHTL Steven, SALBRECHTER Gerhard 1708

6 HSV Klagenfurt KUBEC Andreas, KRASSNIG Rupert, KRASSNIG Gabriele, HÖLBLING Roswitha 1697

7 SV Spittal REICHHOLD Markus, KOVACIC Werner, CALDIRONI Mario, 1696

8 HSV Villach RIEGLER Jürgen, ARNEITZ Manfred, ENGELMAYER Wilfried, JÖBSTL Emil 1692

9 SV Eisenkappel AUPRICH Andreas, SODL Andreas, SMOLNIK Wolfgang, KUMMER Patrick 1651


